
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Associated Christian Schools 2025 Calendar of Events 

  

 

Friday 21st February ACS Women’s Symposium – Brisbane Christian College (Venue TBC) 

Wednesday 5th March ACS Finance Committee Term 1 Meeting – ACS Headquarters (ISQ) 

Friday 14th March ACS Directors Term 1 Meeting – King’s Christian College (Venue TBC) 

Friday 14th March ACS Heads of School Meeting – King’s Christian College( Venue TBC) 

Friday 28th April ACS Board Chair Master Class/Symposium (Event TBC) 

Friday 2nd May ACS CQ Meeting – Bundaberg Christian College (Venue TBC) 

Sun 5 May – Fri 17 May ACS UK Study Tour (Optional attending of the Alpha Conference) 

Friday 6th June ACS Admin & Marketing Symposium – Citipointe Christian College (Venue TBC) 

Wednesday 11th June ACS Finance Committee Term 2 Meeting – ACS Headquarters (ISQ) 

Friday 13th June ACS/Australian Christian Legal Society ‘Faith in Life Conference’ – Venue TBC 

Thursday 19th June ACS Directors Term 2 Meeting – ACS Headquarters (ISQ) 

Monday 14th July ACS Teachers Conference – Citipointe Christian College (Venue TBC) 

Mon 21st – Tue 22nd July ACS Leadership Summit & ACS AGM – Sheraton Mirage Gold Coast 

Friday 15th August ACS Workplace Relations Symposium – Redlands College 

Friday 19th September 
ACS Wellbeing & Chaplaincy Symposium – Genesis Christian College (Venue 
TBC) 

Wednesday 3rd  September ACS Finance Committee Term 3 Meeting – ACS Headquarters (ISQ) 

Friday 3rd October ACS Directors Term 3 Meeting – ACS Headquarters (ISQ) 

Wednesday 22nd October ACS Finance Committee Term 4 Meeting – ACS Headquarters (ISQ) 

Friday 7th November ACS Directors Term 4 Meeting & Christmas Lunch – Southbank (TBC) 


